L NO

Tacos (4po)
Chicken
Shrimp
Fish
Lobster*

Fajitas
Chicken
Shrimp

Burritos
Chicken
Shrimp
Lobster*

$25
$32
$32
$58

$34
$38

$34
$38
$58

q _l_ e Drink like a pirate

siNnce 2014

Nachos
Chicken  $28
Shrimp  $36
Lobster* $58
Ceviches
Shrimp  $32
Fish $32
Conch* $32

Lobster*  $54

Coconut Curry
Chicken $34
Shrimp  $36
Lobster* $69

Eat like a ficherman
Chill like a mermaid
Finger Foods
wings $28
Chicken Fingers $28
French Fries $14

Catch of the Day

Blackened Snapper $36
Garlic Snapper $36
Fish Fingers $36
Grill Lobster* $69
You catch, we cook $24

Vegetarian

Garnachas pc) $26
Veggie Nachos $22
Salad $20
Chips & Salsa $18

All Prices are Belize Dollars - *Lobster & Conch are seasonal



